
Kendal AAC Club Championship 2017 

Date Day Race Category 

08 Jan 2017 Sun KWL Scout Scar Fell 

14 Jan 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 4 - Burnley XC 

05 Feb 2017 Sun KWL Birkrigg Common Fell 

11 Feb 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 5 - Cleveleys XC 

19 Feb 2017 Sun KWL Cunswick Fell 

04 Mar 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 6 - Leigh XC 

12 Mar 2017 Sun KWL Helm Hill Fell 

03 May 2017 Wed Kendal 10K Road 

24 May 2017 Wed Levens 10K Road 

27 May 2017 Sat Hutton Roof Crags Fell 

14 Jun 2017 Wed Hawkshead 10K Road 

05 Jul 2017 Wed Endmoor 10K Road 

26 Jul 2017 Wed Staveley 10K Road 

29 Jul 2017 Sat Beetham Fell Fell 

02 Aug 2017 Wed Ulverston 10K Road 

13 Sep 2017 Wed Ulverston 5K Road 

30 Sep 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 1 - Sept/Oct tba XC 

28 Oct 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 2 - Oct/Nov tba XC 

18 Nov 2017 Sat Kendal Mountain Festival 10K Fell 

25 Nov 2017 Sat Mid Lancs 3 - Nov - Sefton Park tba XC 

26 Nov 2017 Sun Arnside Knott Fell 

03 Dec 2017 Sun 3-1-5 Lancaster Half Marathon Road 

 


